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1 a Oehrli Marc 20.00
+ Suter André (1999) 10.00
+ Kämpf Lorenz * 10.00

1 b Keller Fredy 20.00
+ Trachsel Daniel 10.00
+ Beer Andy (2000) 10.00

1 c Giger Samuel *** 20.00
+ Wenger Kilian *** 10.00
+ Kämpf Alexander ** 10.00

1 d Fankhauser Thomas 20.00
+ Berger Ueli 10.00
+ Näf Pius * 10.00

2 Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 19.75
+ Amgarten Roman * 9.75
+ Willener Dominic (1999) 10.00

3 a Wehrli Christian 19.50
+ Lehmann Ueli 9.75
+ Schletti Andreas * 9.75

3 b Knutti Alexander (1999) 19.50
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Stucki Jürg (2001) 9.75

3 c Heim Michael (2001) 19.50
+ Meyer Simon 9.75
+ Brand Lars (2000) 9.75

4 Zenger Niklaus *** 19.00
- Näf Pius * 9.00
+ Kappeler Ruedi 10.00

5 a Wittwer Jan * 18.75
- Kappeler Niklaus * 8.75
+ Imfeld Beat 10.00

5 b von Weissenfluh Kilian * 18.75
- Leuenberger Michael * 8.75
+ Santschi Hans 10.00

5 c Steudler Kevin (2001) 18.75
- Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.00
+ Spring Dominic 9.75

5 d Oettli Silvio (2000) 18.75
- Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.00
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75

5 e Nufer Sämi 18.75
- Bacher Andreas 8.75
+ Lengacher Silvan (2000) 10.00

5 f Moor Ueli 18.75
- Stauffer Jens 8.75
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00

5 g Ming Christian 2 18.75
- Beer Manuel 8.75
+ Suter André (1999) 10.00

5 h Klossner Adrian * 18.75
- Kämpf Lorenz * 8.75
+ Kiser Aron (2001) 10.00

5 i Kappeler Niklaus * 18.75
- Wittwer Jan * 8.75
+ Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 10.00

5 j Iseli Marco 18.75
- Wälchli Roger * 9.00
+ Romang Peter 9.75

5 k Glarner Matthias *** 18.75
- Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.75
+ Wittwer Josias * 10.00

5 l Beer Peter (1999) 18.75
+ Kneubühl Christian (2001) 10.00
- Wälchli Roger * 8.75

5 m Beer Daniel 18.75
- Grossmann Matthias 8.75
+ Rubin Niklas (2001) 10.00

5 n Anderegg Simon *** 18.75
- Schneider Mario ** 8.75
+ Aellen Florian * 10.00

6 a Zimmermann Yves 18.50
- Kämpf Andreas 8.75
+ Stauffer Jens 9.75

6 b Schneider Mario ** 18.50
- Anderegg Simon *** 8.75
+ Stämpfli Lorenz 9.75

6 c Reichen Stefan 18.50
+ Amgarten Martin * 9.75
- Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.75

6 d Leuenberger Michael * 18.50
- von Weissenfluh Kilian * 8.75
+ Kehrli Bruno 9.75

6 e Hehlen Reto (2000) 18.50
+ Bohren Lukas 9.75
- Bacher Andreas 8.75

6 f Wittwer Josias * 18.50
+ Waber Lorenz * 10.00
o Glarner Matthias *** 8.50

6 g Wenger Ruedi (1999) 18.50
+ Graf Michael (1999) 10.00
o Amgarten Martin * 8.50

6 h Wenger Kilian *** 18.50
o Giger Samuel *** 8.50
+ Camenzind Ivan 10.00

6 i Waber Lorenz * 18.50
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50
+ Michel Johann 10.00

6 j Thöni Reto (2001) 18.50
+ Gobeli Marc 9.75
o Lehmann Ueli 8.75

6 k Stämpfli Lorenz 18.50
+ Blaser Gian 10.00
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50

6 l Schletti Andreas * 18.50
o Wehrli Christian 8.50
+ Kaufmann Jens 10.00

6 m Santschi Hans 18.50
+ Kohli Robin 10.00
o von Weissenfluh Kilian * 8.50

6 n Romang Peter 18.50
+ Kunz Xavier (1999) 10.00
o Iseli Marco 8.50

6 o Michel Johann 18.50
+ Streckeisen Beat (2001) 10.00
o Waber Lorenz * 8.50

6 p Lehmann Ueli 18.50
o Wehrli Christian 8.50
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 10.00

6 q Kiser Aron (2001) 18.50
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00
o Klossner Adrian * 8.50

6 r Kehrli Bruno 18.50
+ Vogler Jakob (2000) 10.00
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

6 s Imfeld Beat 18.50
+ Feller Christian 10.00
o Wittwer Jan * 8.50
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6 t Grossen John 18.50
+ Gasser Dominik 2 10.00
o Koller Martin * 8.50

6 u Graf Michael (1999) 18.50
o Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.50
+ Rufener Kilian (2001) 10.00

6 v Bütikofer Lukas * 18.50
o Aellen Florian * 8.50
+ Graf Simon (2001) 10.00

6 w Beer Andy (2000) 18.50
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 10.00
o Keller Fredy 8.50

6 x Aellen Philipp 18.50
+ Joss David 10.00
o Amgarten Roman * 8.50

7 a Wyss Kaspar (2000) 18.25
o Kaufmann Jens 8.50
+ Kunz Xavier (1999) 9.75

7 b Willener Dominic (1999) 18.25
+ Bühler Jan 9.75
o Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50

7 c Vögeli Luca (1999) 18.25
+ Vogler Jonas (1999) 9.75
o Joss David 8.50

7 d Trachsel Daniel 18.25
o Keller Fredy 8.50
+ Meyer Simon 9.75

7 e Stucki Jürg (2001) 18.25
+ Gerber Sämi (2000) 9.75
o Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.50

7 f Koller Martin * 18.25
o Kämpf Alexander ** 8.50
+ Grossen John 9.75

7 g Kohli Robin 18.25
o Santschi Hans 8.50
+ Bohren Lukas 9.75

7 h Kaufmann Jens 18.25
+ Wyss Kaspar (2000) 9.75
o Schletti Andreas * 8.50

7 i Kappeler Ruedi 18.25
+ Spring Dominic 9.75
o Zenger Niklaus *** 8.50

7 j Kämpf Alexander ** 18.25
+ Koller Martin * 9.75
o Giger Samuel *** 8.50

7 k Joss David 18.25
o Aellen Philipp 8.50
+ Vögeli Luca (1999) 9.75

7 l Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 18.25
+ Rentsch Matthias 9.75
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.50

7 m Graf Simon (2001) 18.25
+ Rufener Kilian (2001) 9.75
o Bütikofer Lukas * 8.50

7 n Gobeli Marc 18.25
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50
+ Vogler Jakob (2000) 9.75

7 o Gerber Sämi (2000) 18.25
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50
+ Vogler Jonas (1999) 9.75

7 p Camenzind Ivan 18.25
+ Ming Hannes 9.75
o Wenger Kilian *** 8.50

7 q Brand Lars (2000) 18.25
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 9.75
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

7 r Blaser Gian 18.25
o Stämpfli Lorenz 8.50
+ Roschi Adrian (1999) 9.75

7 s Amgarten Roman * 18.25
o Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50
+ Aellen Philipp 9.75

7 t Amgarten Martin * 18.25
o Reichen Stefan 8.50
+ Wenger Ruedi (1999) 9.75

7 u Aellen Florian * 18.25
+ Bütikofer Lukas * 9.75
o Anderegg Simon *** 8.50

8 a Kämpf Bernhard *** 17.75
- Glarner Matthias *** 8.75
- Reichen Stefan 9.00

8 b Näf Pius * 17.75
- Zenger Niklaus *** 9.00
o Fankhauser Thomas 8.75

8 c Bühler Jan 17.75
o Willener Dominic (1999) 8.75
- Berger Ueli 9.00

9 a Wälchli Roger * 17.50
- Iseli Marco 8.75
- Beer Peter (1999) 8.75

9 b Kämpf Andreas 17.50
- Zimmermann Yves 8.75
- Grossmann Matthias 8.75

9 c Grossmann Matthias 17.50
- Beer Daniel 8.75
- Kämpf Andreas 8.75

9 d Cotting Ivo (1999) 17.50
- Roschi Adrian (1999) 8.75
- Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.75

9 e Beer Manuel 17.50
- Ming Christian 2 8.75
- Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.75

9 f Bacher Andreas 17.50
- Nufer Sämi 8.75
- Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.75

9 g Rentsch Matthias 17.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.75
- Ming Hannes 8.75

9 h Berger Ueli 17.50
o Fankhauser Thomas 8.50
- Bühler Jan 9.00

10 a Wyss Andreas (2001) 17.25
o Beer Andy (2000) 8.50
- Lauber Lorenz (1999) 8.75

10 b Streckeisen Beat (2001) 17.25
o Michel Johann 8.50
- Cotting Ivo (1999) 8.75

10 c Stauffer Jens 17.25
- Moor Ueli 8.75
o Zimmermann Yves 8.50

10 d Rubin Niklas (2001) 17.25
- Lengacher Silvan (2000) 8.75
o Beer Daniel 8.50

10 e Roschi Adrian (1999) 17.25
- Cotting Ivo (1999) 8.75
o Blaser Gian 8.50

10 f Ming Hannes 17.25
o Camenzind Ivan 8.50
- Rentsch Matthias 8.75

10 g Lengacher Silvan (2000) 17.25
- Rubin Niklas (2001) 8.75
o Nufer Sämi 8.50

10 h Lauber Lorenz (1999) 17.25
o Brand Lars (2000) 8.50
- Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.75

10 i Kneubühl Christian (2001) 17.25
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.50
- Beer Manuel 8.75

10 j Kämpf Lorenz * 17.25
- Klossner Adrian * 8.75
o Oehrli Marc 8.50

10 k Gasser Dominik 2 17.25
o Grossen John 8.50
- Feller Christian 8.75

10 l Feller Christian 17.25
o Imfeld Beat 8.50
- Gasser Dominik 2 8.75

11 a Zenger Reto (2001) 17.00
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50
o Moor Ueli 8.50

11 b Vogler Jonas (1999) 17.00
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50

11 c Vogler Jakob (2000) 17.00
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50
o Gobeli Marc 8.50

11 d Suter André (1999) 17.00
o Oehrli Marc 8.50
o Ming Christian 2 8.50

11 e Spring Dominic 17.00
o Kappeler Ruedi 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

11 f Rufener Kilian (2001) 17.00
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50
o Graf Michael (1999) 8.50

11 g Meyer Simon 17.00
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50
o Trachsel Daniel 8.50

11 h Kunz Xavier (1999) 17.00
o Romang Peter 8.50
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50
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11 i Bohren Lukas 17.00
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50
o Kohli Robin 8.50

11 j Bachmann Michael (2001) 17.00
o Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


